Pitti Engineering Limited

(Formerly Pitti Laminations Limited) ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 www.pitti.in



4th July 2024

To, BSE Limited Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001 To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: 513519

Scrip Code: PITTIENG

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Publication – Notice of Loss of Share Certificate

Further to our letter dated 2nd July 2024, please find attached herewith copies of the newspaper publication of the notice of loss of share certificate published in Business Line and Nav Telangana on 4th July 2024.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Pitti Engineering Limited

Mary Monica Braganza Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer FCS: 5532

Registered Office 6-3-648/401, 4th Floor Padmaja Landmark, Somajiguda Hyderabad – 500 082 Telangana, India T: +91 40 2331 2774 / 2331 2770 F: +91 40 2339 3985 info@pitti.in CIN: L29253TG1983PLC004141



						PITTI°
Publication	Business Lin	ie	Date 4	th July 2024	Page N	o. 3
1		Regd. Office: uda, Hyderaba mail : shares ICEOFLOS ficate of the C are certificate at the compa unless a valid	- 2024 D INGINEE 6-3-648/401, h ad-500082, We @pitti.in, CIN: SOISHARE Company has to a has requested any will proceed d objection is re	d the company for issu d to issue letter of confi ceived by the company	mark, 040-23312774, 004141 misplaced and le of duplicate irmation to the within 15 days	
	respect to the original shar Name of Shareholder			e issue of letter of confin Distinctive Nos.		
	K.Ramesh (Change of name) Ramesh Krishnan		102431	531401 - 531800	400	
	Any person who has a claim with all supporting and legitimate claim is r company will proceed to completion of requisite for be entertained from any of Place : Hyderabad Date : 3 rd July 2024	documents received with issue letter ormalities to	with the compo nin 15 days fro of confirmatio the person list s.	any at the registered of in the appearance of th in lieu of share certified above and no furthe For Pitti Enginee	fice. If no valid his notice, the cate lost after er claim would ering Limited Sd/- ica Braganza	

PublicationNava TelanganaDate4th July 2024Page No.2	Publication	Nava Telangana	Date	4 th July 2024	Page No.	2
---	-------------	----------------	------	---------------------------	----------	---

సనకెలింగాణ	2	హైదరాబ	ిద్ గురువారం (04 සැවූ 2024
P Somajig	Regd. Office: uda, Hyderaba	6-3-648/401, IV ad-500082, We	RING LIMITED (Floor, Padmaja Land bsite:www.pitti.in, Ph: L29253TG1983PLC(lmark, 040-23312774,
కంపెనీ యొక్క దిగువ షేర్ సదరు షేర్ సర్టిఫికేట్ల యొక ఇందుమూలంగా (ప్రకటన ఇ ద్వారా చెల్లుబాటగు అభ్య జారీచేయడానికి కంపెనీ వ సర్టిఫికేట్స్కు సంబంధించి క	సర్టిఫికేట్లు పోరి క్క హోల్డర్లు వాటి ఇవ్వడమేమనగా, ంతరం స్వీకరిం ముందుసాగును.) దూప్లికేట్ షేర్ , ఈ నోటీసు (పశ వచనియొడల, ది/ వాటి ధృవీకరణ	యినవిగా రిపోర్బ చేయణ సర్టిఫికేట్ల జారీకి కంపెనిగ మరణ తేది నుండి 15 రో గువ పేర్కొన్నవ్యక్తికి ధృం పెత్రం జారీ తరువాత) అభ్యర్థించారు. జాల్లోపు కంపెనీ ఏకరణ పణాన్ని
షేర్హోల్లర్ పేరు		సర్టిఫికేట్ నెం.	చరున సంఖ్యలు	వాటాల సంఖ్య
ఇ.రమేష్ (పేరు మార్పు) రమేష్ (క్రిష్ణన్		102431	531401 - 531800	400
సదరు సర్టెఫికేట్లకు సంబంధిం పడ్రాలతో అతని/ఆమె/వారి క్లెం మరియు చట్టబద్ధమైన క్లెయిం తరువాత పోయిన షేర్ సర్టిఫిగ ఇతర వృక్తుల నుండి ఏలాంటి	ుుంను దాఖలు చే అందనియెదల, శై కేట్కు బదులుగా	యాలి. ఈ నోటీసు పై జాబితాలోనివ్యక్తి! ధృవీకరణ పత్రం	ప్రచురణ నుండి 15 రోజులి కి అన్ని అవసరమైన ఫార్మాలి	ర్లోఫ చెల్లుబాటయ్యే టీస్ను పూర్తిచేసిన గును మరియు ఏ
			-	సం/-
ప్రదేశం: హైదరాబాద్			మేరీ కంపెనీ సెక్రకురీ & చీఫ్ క	మోనితా టాగంజా